Prague Intercup (B International)

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Prague - Letenska plan, Czech

ECAHO

Detail

Republic
10 Jun 2018, Mares 10
years+
Position Horse Score
1st Name: EREIRA 92.67
Colour:
Owner: HALSDON
ARABIANS
2nd Name: JUWANDA OS 91.75
Colour:
Owner: ALKAZEMI
ARABIANS,
ALKAZEMI TALAL
3rd Name: HS LA PERLE 91.42

Colour:
Owner: HALSDON
ARABIANS

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

D.H. M.T.
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18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50
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D.H. M.T.
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19.50 19.50
D.H. M.T.
19.00 19.50
19.50 19.00
19.50 19.50
19.50 18.50
18.00 18.00
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19.00 19.00

S.E.
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
16.00
20.00

S.E.
19.50
19.25
20.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
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S.E.
19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00



4th Name: DRAGA 88.75
Colour:
Owner: ZBYNEK
HUBALEK

- Name: ZLOTA NIC 0
Colour:
Owner: MVDR.
PAVEL KANKA

Judges

D.H. = Deirdre Hyde, GB
M.T. := Marianne Tengstedt, DK
S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

D.H.
18.50
18.25
18.00
NECK 18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE 19.00

No detailed scorecard available
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18.00
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18.00
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